500W S ing le  Outpu t  DC-DC Conver te r S D 5 0 0  s e r i e s
ASTRODYNE USA: 1-800-823-8082
ASTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458
DC Input Active Surge Current Limiting
Wide 4:1~2:1 DC Input Range
Protections: Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage / Over
Temperature/ Input Polarity(by fuse)
2000VAC I/O Isolation
Forced Air Cooling by Built-In DC Fan with Fan Speed
Control Function
Output OK Signal
Built-In Remote ON-OFF Control
Built-In Remote Sense Function
Model Number Output Volts Output Amps Min Load DC Volt Adjust Efficiency Over Voltage Protection
SINGLE OUTPUT
SD500L-12 12 Volts(DC) 40 Amps 0~40Amps 11~15Volt(DC) 86% 16~19Volts(DC)
SD500L-24 24 Volts(DC) 21 Amps 0~21Amps 23~30Volt(DC) 88% 30.8~35.2Volts(DC)
SD500L-48 48 Volts(DC) 10.5 Amps 0~10.5Amps 46~60Volt(DC) 89% 62~68Volts(DC)
SD500H-12 12 Volts(DC) 40 Amps 0~40Amps 11~15Volt(DC) 87% 16~19Volts(DC)
SD500H-24 24 Volts(DC) 21 Amps 0~21Amps 23~30Volt(DC) 89% 30.8~35.2Volts(DC)
SD500H-48 48 Volts(DC) 10.5 Amps 0~10.5Amps 46~60Volt(DC) 90% 62~68Volts(DC)
500W S ing le  Outpu t  DC-DC Conver te r S D 5 0 0  s e r i e s
ASTRODYNE USA: 1-800-823-8082
ASTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458